
1,866 
2,004 

11,895 
55 

-11,950 
11,994 

Ontario 

Electrical machinery and equipment 
'Zinc and articles thereof 
Plastics and articles thereof 
Machinery and mechanical appliances 
Paper and paperboard 
Vehicles, parts and accessories 
Man-made filaments 
Pharmaceutical products 
Glass and articles thereof 
Meat and edible meat offal 
Coated textile fabric 

Sub-total (81% of total exports) 
Total exports to New Zealand 

12,021 
11,908 
6,746 
6,356 
5,490 
2,857 
2,184 
1,997 
1,870 
1,867 
1,812 

55,108 
67,794 

Manitoba 

Machinery and mechanical appliances 	 1,240 
Printed books, newspapers and pictures 	 313 
Products of animal origin 	 202 
Electrical machinery and equipment 	 60 
Vehicles, parts and accessories 	 51 

Sub -total . (93% of total exports) 
Total exports to New Zealand 

Saskatchewan 

Fertilizer 
Plastics and articles thereof 

Sub-total  (99% of total exports) 
Total exports to New Zealand 

Alberta 

Sulphur 
Plastics and articles thereof, 
Fertilizer 
Organic chemicals 
Products of animal origin 

Sub-total (93% of total exports) 
Total exports to New Zealand 

14,269 
3,938 

751 
516 
515 

19,989 
21,548 


