<u>Ontario</u>

Electrical machinery and equipment	12,021
Zinc and articles thereof	11,908
Plastics and articles thereof	6,746
Machinery and mechanical appliances	6,356
Paper and paperboard	5,490
Vehicles, parts and accessories	2,857
Man-made filaments	2,184
Pharmaceutical products	1,997
Glass and articles thereof	1,870
Meat and edible meat offal	1,867
Coated textile fabric	1,812
Sub-total (81% of total exports)	55,108
Total exports to New Zealand	67,794

<u>Manitoba</u>

Machinery and mechanical appliances	1	,240
Printed books, newspapers and pictures		313
Products of animal origin		202
Electrical machinery and equipment		60
Vehicles, parts and accessories		51
Sub-total (02% of total over	Т	966

Sub-total	(93% of total exports)	1,866
Total exp	orts to New Zealand	2,004

<u>Saskatchewan</u>

Fertilizer	11,895
Plastics and articles thereof	55
Sub-total (99% of total exports)	·11,950
Total exports to New Zealand	11,994

<u>Alberta</u>

Sulphur	14,269
Plastics and articles thereof,	3,938
Fertilizer	751
Organic chemicals	516
Products of animal origin	515
Sub-total (93% of total exports)	19,989
Total exports to New Zealand	21,548